

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

SAT/5/2020

With

SAT/6/2020

Arjun Singh

Vs.

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

Mrs. Anjili Nag

.... for the petitioner

July 4, 2024
[SR]
Item Nos.7 & 8

List these appeals before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)