

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

SAT/5/2021
(IA NO: CAN/1/2023, CAN/2/2024)

Tarundeep Singh Chawla

Vs.

Avtar Baath

Ms. Anjili Nag for the appellant.

Mr. Arul Prasanth ... for the respondent

July 4, 2024
[SR]
Item No. 9

On prayer of the appellant, adjourned for the day.

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)